
Zawody: VI Bieg Burzyński

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Grupa 2: Nordic Walking

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:41:45 CZARNE GRYFY Nordic Walking 2 JaźwinyM Barnaś Dariusz3031

00:42:48 (+01:03) LUX TORPEDA Małopolska Nordic Walking 3 KrakówM Kowalczyk Tadeusz3302

00:44:03 (+02:18) Wojsko Polskie Nordic Walking 1 KrakówM Florek Michał3153

00:44:11 (+02:26) TeBeG Runners Team Nordic Walking 2 TarnobrzegK Tylutki Agnieszka3664

00:44:18 (+02:33)  Nordic Walking 3 TuchówM Mikos Marek3805

00:44:22 (+02:37)  Nordic Walking 2 MachnówkaM Firlej Jarosław3136

00:44:47 (+03:02) Ekipa z Tarnowa Nordic Walking 1 TarnówM Ziomek Jarosław3797

00:44:48 (+03:03)  Nordic Walking 2 SzynwałdK Podraza Agnieszka3508

00:45:43 (+03:58)  Nordic Walking 1 SzynwałdK Wyszyńska Paulina3759

00:45:46 (+04:01) OSKARJA Nordic Walking 3 BrzostekM Piłat Robert34810

00:45:47 (+04:02)  Nordic Walking 2 ŻurowaK Duda Magdalena38311

00:45:51 (+04:06) Ekipa z Tarnowa Nordic Walking 2 TarnówM Mazur Krzysztof34112

00:45:53 (+04:08)  Nordic Walking 2 Wola RzędzińskaK Jeleń Beata32413

00:46:14 (+04:29)  Nordic Walking 3 JasłoM Rafa Wiesław35214

00:47:34 (+05:49) Kijowe Lejdis Nordic Walking 2 MasłówK Łoskot-Fit Katarzyna33815

00:47:44 (+05:59) Spartan Training Group Tarnów Nordic Walking 3 WojniczK Mrożek Eleonora34516

00:48:13 (+06:28) Biovitamed Nordic Walking 1 tarnówK Gębiś Barbara38217

00:48:15 (+06:30) Biovitamed Nordic Walking 1 TarnówK Wójcik-Hirsz Anna37418

00:48:15 (+06:30)  Nordic Walking 2 Nowy SączK Różycka Iwona35419

00:48:22 (+06:37)  Nordic Walking 2 BOGUMILOWICEM MUNIGA HUBERT34620

00:48:27 (+06:42)  Nordic Walking 3 TarnówK Jaworska ALICJA32321

00:48:28 (+06:43) PTG Sokół Świat Pracy Tarnów Nordic Walking 3 TarnówM Duda Aleksander30822

00:48:39 (+06:54) do6ciu Nordic Walking 3 WojniczK Skowron Cecylia35623

00:49:03 (+07:18) Sokół Świat Pracy Nordic Walking 3 TarnówK Grędys-Pomykacz Elżbieta31924

00:49:14 (+07:29) Czarne Gryfy Nordic Walking 2 BrzeźnicaK Sokół Anna35925

00:49:19 (+07:34) STG Tarnów Nordic Walking 3 TarnówM Dąbrowska Danuta30726

00:49:28 (+07:43)  Nordic Walking 1 SiedliskaK Kras Zuzanna33127

00:49:39 (+07:54) Dębickie Gepardy Nordic Walking 1 DębicaK Mazur Kinga34028

00:49:42 (+07:57)  Nordic Walking 2 WierzchosławiceM Skóra Marcin35829

00:49:45 (+08:00)  Nordic Walking 2 TarnówM Zabawa Sebastian37630

00:49:58 (+08:13) Spartan Training Group Tarnów Nordic Walking 3 TarnówK Galbarczyk Wioletta31731

00:50:04 (+08:19) Kijowe Lejdis Nordic Walking 2 KielceK Gajewicz-Rogala Gabriela31632

00:50:13 (+08:28) Sokół Świat Pracy Nordic Walking 3 TarnówK Wantuch Maria36733

00:50:14 (+08:29)  Nordic Walking 1 BurzynK Wesołowska Edyta36934

00:50:15 (+08:30) LKS Burzyn Nordic Walking 2 BurzynK Dudek Urszula30935



WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:50:31 (+08:46)  Nordic Walking 3 NiegłowiceM Bielamowicz Janusz30436

00:50:31 (+08:46) Dębickie Gepardy Nordic Walking 2 DębicaK Polniaszek Katarzyna35137

00:50:33 (+08:48) Dębickie Gepardy Nordic Walking 2 DębicaM Kulig Tomasz33338

00:51:08 (+09:23)  Nordic Walking 2 WierzchosławiceK Skóra Beata35739

00:51:26 (+09:41) Kijowe Lejdis Nordic Walking 2 BorkówK Karcz Anna32640

00:51:31 (+09:46)  Nordic Walking 1 JasłoK Wielgosz Iwona37141

00:51:46 (+10:01)  Nordic Walking 2 NiepołomiceK Bachowicz Agnieszka30142

00:52:04 (+10:19)  Nordic Walking 2 TarnówM Jamka Dariusz32143

00:52:06 (+10:21)  Nordic Walking 1 OlesnoK Janczak Małgorzata32244

00:52:16 (+10:31) IndysioweLove Nordic Walking 1 RzeszówK Lepionka Monika33445

00:52:27 (+10:42) WISOWA Nordic Walking 2 WisowaK Dzierwa Ewa31146

00:52:31 (+10:46) Łobuzy Team Nordic Walking 2 TarnówK Tokarz Kinga36447

00:52:59 (+11:14)  Nordic Walking 2 Radomyśl WielkiK Skiba Katarzyna35548

00:53:19 (+11:34) EKIPA Z TARNOWA Nordic Walking 2 WierzchosławiceK Brudkiewicz-Paździora Aneta30649

00:53:21 (+11:36) PTG Sokół - Świat Pracy Tarnów Nordic Walking 3 TuchówK Kumorowska Barbara38150

00:53:35 (+11:50)  Nordic Walking 3 TuchówK Kajmowicz Lidia32551

00:55:23 (+13:38)  Nordic Walking 2 KrakówK Stefańczyk Anna36252

00:55:26 (+13:41) Kijowe Lejdis Nordic Walking 2 KielceK Liber-Opałko Justyna33553

00:56:00 (+14:15) Dębickie Gepardy Nordic Walking 3 DębicaK Lis Danuta33654

00:56:08 (+14:23)  Nordic Walking 3 OlkuszK Starzyk Bożena36055

00:56:34 (+14:49)  Nordic Walking 3 TarnówK Góra Ewa31856

00:56:38 (+14:53)  Nordic Walking 2 BistuszowaK Machowska-Dudczak Marzena33957

00:56:43 (+14:58) Wierzchosławice Nordic Walking 2 WierzchosławiceK Korczyńska Barbara32958

00:56:56 (+15:11) Zelinianka Nordic Walking 3 TymowaK Dzikowska Maria31259

00:57:09 (+15:24)  Nordic Walking 2 JodłowaK Wiatr-Nawracaj Agata37060

00:57:11 (+15:26)  Nordic Walking 3 Łęg TarnowskiK Zelek Łucja37761

00:57:29 (+15:44)  Nordic Walking 2 SkawinaK Adamaszek Beata30062

00:57:50 (+16:04) OSKARJA Nordic Walking 3 JasłoK Stasiowska Małgorzata36163

00:57:50 (+16:05)  Nordic Walking 3 TarnowK Sutkowska Ewa36364

00:57:52 (+16:07) JODŁOWA Nordic Walking 2 JodłowaK Baran Barbara30265

00:57:59 (+16:14)  Nordic Walking 2 TarnówK Łącka Małgorzata33766

00:59:30 (+17:45)  Nordic Walking 2 TarnówK Podlewska Dorota34967

01:03:12 (+21:27) Kijowe Lejdis Nordic Walking 2 KielceK Fit Agnieszka31468

01:03:12 (+21:27) Dębickie Gepardy Nordic Walking 2 DębicaK Olearczyk Ewelina34769



Zawody: VI Bieg Burzyński

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: 1
Grupa 2: Nordic Walking

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:45:43  Nordic Walking 1 SzynwałdK Wyszyńska Paulina3751

00:48:13 (+02:30) Biovitamed Nordic Walking 1 tarnówK Gębiś Barbara3822

00:48:15 (+02:32) Biovitamed Nordic Walking 1 TarnówK Wójcik-Hirsz Anna3743

00:49:28 (+03:45)  Nordic Walking 1 SiedliskaK Kras Zuzanna3314

00:49:39 (+03:56) Dębickie Gepardy Nordic Walking 1 DębicaK Mazur Kinga3405

00:50:14 (+04:31)  Nordic Walking 1 BurzynK Wesołowska Edyta3696

00:51:31 (+05:48)  Nordic Walking 1 JasłoK Wielgosz Iwona3717

00:52:06 (+06:23)  Nordic Walking 1 OlesnoK Janczak Małgorzata3228

00:52:16 (+06:33) IndysioweLove Nordic Walking 1 RzeszówK Lepionka Monika3349



Zawody: VI Bieg Burzyński

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: 2
Grupa 2: Nordic Walking

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:44:11 TeBeG Runners Team Nordic Walking 2 TarnobrzegK Tylutki Agnieszka3661

00:44:48 (+36)  Nordic Walking 2 SzynwałdK Podraza Agnieszka3502

00:45:47 (+01:35)  Nordic Walking 2 ŻurowaK Duda Magdalena3833

00:45:53 (+01:41)  Nordic Walking 2 Wola RzędzińskaK Jeleń Beata3244

00:47:34 (+03:22) Kijowe Lejdis Nordic Walking 2 MasłówK Łoskot-Fit Katarzyna3385

00:48:15 (+04:03)  Nordic Walking 2 Nowy SączK Różycka Iwona3546

00:49:14 (+05:02) Czarne Gryfy Nordic Walking 2 BrzeźnicaK Sokół Anna3597

00:50:04 (+05:52) Kijowe Lejdis Nordic Walking 2 KielceK Gajewicz-Rogala Gabriela3168

00:50:15 (+06:03) LKS Burzyn Nordic Walking 2 BurzynK Dudek Urszula3099

00:50:31 (+06:19) Dębickie Gepardy Nordic Walking 2 DębicaK Polniaszek Katarzyna35110

00:51:08 (+06:56)  Nordic Walking 2 WierzchosławiceK Skóra Beata35711

00:51:26 (+07:14) Kijowe Lejdis Nordic Walking 2 BorkówK Karcz Anna32612

00:51:46 (+07:34)  Nordic Walking 2 NiepołomiceK Bachowicz Agnieszka30113

00:52:27 (+08:15) WISOWA Nordic Walking 2 WisowaK Dzierwa Ewa31114

00:52:31 (+08:19) Łobuzy Team Nordic Walking 2 TarnówK Tokarz Kinga36415

00:52:59 (+08:47)  Nordic Walking 2 Radomyśl WielkiK Skiba Katarzyna35516

00:53:19 (+09:07) EKIPA Z TARNOWA Nordic Walking 2 WierzchosławiceK Brudkiewicz-Paździora Aneta30617

00:55:23 (+11:11)  Nordic Walking 2 KrakówK Stefańczyk Anna36218

00:55:26 (+11:14) Kijowe Lejdis Nordic Walking 2 KielceK Liber-Opałko Justyna33519

00:56:38 (+12:26)  Nordic Walking 2 BistuszowaK Machowska-Dudczak Marzena33920

00:56:43 (+12:32) Wierzchosławice Nordic Walking 2 WierzchosławiceK Korczyńska Barbara32921

00:57:09 (+12:57)  Nordic Walking 2 JodłowaK Wiatr-Nawracaj Agata37022

00:57:29 (+13:17)  Nordic Walking 2 SkawinaK Adamaszek Beata30023

00:57:52 (+13:40) JODŁOWA Nordic Walking 2 JodłowaK Baran Barbara30224

00:57:59 (+13:47)  Nordic Walking 2 TarnówK Łącka Małgorzata33725

00:59:30 (+15:18)  Nordic Walking 2 TarnówK Podlewska Dorota34926

01:03:12 (+19:00) Kijowe Lejdis Nordic Walking 2 KielceK Fit Agnieszka31427

01:03:12 (+19:00) Dębickie Gepardy Nordic Walking 2 DębicaK Olearczyk Ewelina34728



Zawody: VI Bieg Burzyński

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: 3
Grupa 2: Nordic Walking

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:47:44 Spartan Training Group Tarnów Nordic Walking 3 WojniczK Mrożek Eleonora3451

00:48:27 (+42)  Nordic Walking 3 TarnówK Jaworska ALICJA3232

00:48:39 (+55) do6ciu Nordic Walking 3 WojniczK Skowron Cecylia3563

00:49:03 (+01:19) Sokół Świat Pracy Nordic Walking 3 TarnówK Grędys-Pomykacz Elżbieta3194

00:49:58 (+02:13) Spartan Training Group Tarnów Nordic Walking 3 TarnówK Galbarczyk Wioletta3175

00:50:13 (+02:28) Sokół Świat Pracy Nordic Walking 3 TarnówK Wantuch Maria3676

00:53:21 (+05:37) PTG Sokół - Świat Pracy Tarnów Nordic Walking 3 TuchówK Kumorowska Barbara3817

00:53:35 (+05:50)  Nordic Walking 3 TuchówK Kajmowicz Lidia3258

00:56:00 (+08:15) Dębickie Gepardy Nordic Walking 3 DębicaK Lis Danuta3369

00:56:08 (+08:24)  Nordic Walking 3 OlkuszK Starzyk Bożena36010

00:56:34 (+08:50)  Nordic Walking 3 TarnówK Góra Ewa31811

00:56:56 (+09:11) Zelinianka Nordic Walking 3 TymowaK Dzikowska Maria31212

00:57:11 (+09:26)  Nordic Walking 3 Łęg TarnowskiK Zelek Łucja37713

00:57:50 (+10:05) OSKARJA Nordic Walking 3 JasłoK Stasiowska Małgorzata36114

00:57:50 (+10:05)  Nordic Walking 3 TarnowK Sutkowska Ewa36315



Zawody: VI Bieg Burzyński

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: 1
Grupa 2: Nordic Walking

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:44:03 Wojsko Polskie Nordic Walking 1 KrakówM Florek Michał3151

00:44:47 (+44) Ekipa z Tarnowa Nordic Walking 1 TarnówM Ziomek Jarosław3792



Zawody: VI Bieg Burzyński

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: 2
Grupa 2: Nordic Walking

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:41:45 CZARNE GRYFY Nordic Walking 2 JaźwinyM Barnaś Dariusz3031

00:44:22 (+02:37)  Nordic Walking 2 MachnówkaM Firlej Jarosław3132

00:45:51 (+04:06) Ekipa z Tarnowa Nordic Walking 2 TarnówM Mazur Krzysztof3413

00:48:22 (+06:37)  Nordic Walking 2 BOGUMILOWICEM MUNIGA HUBERT3464

00:49:42 (+07:57)  Nordic Walking 2 WierzchosławiceM Skóra Marcin3585

00:49:45 (+08:00)  Nordic Walking 2 TarnówM Zabawa Sebastian3766

00:50:33 (+08:48) Dębickie Gepardy Nordic Walking 2 DębicaM Kulig Tomasz3337

00:52:04 (+10:19)  Nordic Walking 2 TarnówM Jamka Dariusz3218



Zawody: VI Bieg Burzyński

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: 3
Grupa 2: Nordic Walking

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:42:48 LUX TORPEDA Małopolska Nordic Walking 3 KrakówM Kowalczyk Tadeusz3301

00:44:18 (+01:30)  Nordic Walking 3 TuchówM Mikos Marek3802

00:45:46 (+02:57) OSKARJA Nordic Walking 3 BrzostekM Piłat Robert3483

00:46:14 (+03:26)  Nordic Walking 3 JasłoM Rafa Wiesław3524

00:48:28 (+05:40) PTG Sokół Świat Pracy Tarnów Nordic Walking 3 TarnówM Duda Aleksander3085

00:49:19 (+06:31) STG Tarnów Nordic Walking 3 TarnówM Dąbrowska Danuta3076

00:50:31 (+07:42)  Nordic Walking 3 NiegłowiceM Bielamowicz Janusz3047
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